
PHP 1,200  net per person, add PHP 350 for a glass of wine

BODEGAS VETUS ‘FLOR DE VETUS’ VERDEJO, SPAIN OR
EMILIO MORO ‘FINCA RESALSO’ TEMPRANILLO,  SPAIN 

 : Signature  Dish           : Seafood           : Contains Nuts           
: Pork           : Vegetarian           : Vegan

SPANISH SET MENU

APPETIZER

PINTXOS CHORIZO 
quail egg, tomato jam

JAMON IBERICO CROQUETAS
tomato chutney

MAIN COURSE

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI 
potato, squid, caramelized onion, peas, saffron, chimichurri

DESSERT

CHURROS 
chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream

Sip, savor and delight in a culinary journey where Spanish flair meets Mediterranean charm

THIS SPECIAL OFFER IS NOT VALID IN CONJUNCTION WITH ANY OTHER PROMOTIONS, 
DISCOUNTS AND REWARDS PROGRAM.

PLEASE ADVISE OUR ASSOCIATES IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES 
OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. ALL PRICES ARE  INCLUSIVE OF 

GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

WE COMMIT THAT OUR FOOD & BEVERAGE VENUES ARE ISO22000:2018 CERTIFIED, 
AN INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED FOOD SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM.

LUNCH SET MENU

FILIPINO SET MENU

APPETIZER

PINTXOS SISIG 
pork, red onion, liver, calamansi, chili

CALAMARI
lemon, garlic aioli

MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN ADOBO SA GATA
coconut milk, soy sauce, bay leaf, pinakurat, rice

DESSERT

VANILLA CUSTARD 
caramelized sugar

Monday - Friday | 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM

WESTERN SET MENU

APPETIZER

PINTXOS TOMATO 
garlic, arbequina olive oil 

WARM GOAT CHEESE SALAD 
soft poached egg, olives, red onion

cherry tomato, cucumber, salad leaves

MAIN COURSE

MUSHROOM RIGATONI 
porcini cream, wild mushroom, parmesan

DESSERT

TIRAMISU 
mascarpone, kahlua, coffee, lady finger



Sip, savor and delight in a culinary journey where Spanish flair meets Mediterranean charm

PLEASE ADVISE OUR ASSOCIATES IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES 
OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. ALL PRICES ARE  INCLUSIVE OF 

GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

WE COMMIT THAT OUR FOOD & BEVERAGE VENUES ARE ISO22000:2018 CERTIFIED, 
AN INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED FOOD SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM.

MOCKTAILS

pitcherglass

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

RED SANGRIA
red wine, gin, vermouth, cinnamon, citrus

WHITE SANGRIA
white wine, vodka, passion fruit mango, citrus

AGUA DE VALENCIA
gin, vodka, çava, orange juice

CALIMOCHO
red wine, cola, lemon

REBUJITO
sherry, lime soda, mint

APEROL SPRITZ
plantation three star, basil, lemon juice, soda

580

580

580

550

550

500

2,495

2,495

AFTERNOON REMEDY
cinnamon, apple juice, lime, ginger beer, rosemary

PEACH PLEASE
peach, lemon, mint, lemon-lime soda

PEPINO MANZANA VERDE
cucumber, green apple, lemon juice 
lemon-lime soda

PINK BLOSSOM
strawberry, lemon juice, agave, three cents 
grapefruit soda

VIRGIN MOJITO
lime, mint, sugar, soda water

YELLOW MELLOW
passionfruit, lychee, lemon juice, sugar

480

480

480

480

480

480

BEER

B O T T L E D  B E E R
ESTRELLA GALICIA
BIÈRE DES AMIS CR(H)AZY IPA
BIÈRE DES AMIS BELGE BLONDE
HEINEKEN
CORONA EXTRA
ASAHI SUPERDRY
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT
SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN
GHM HOUSE LAGER 

480
380
380
350
350
350
280
280
280

NON-ALCOHOLIC

S O D A
COKE | LIGHT | ZERO
SPRITE
ROYAL TRU-ORANGE

E N E R G Y  D R I N K
RED BULL | SUGAR FREE

B O T T L E D  W A T E R
ACQUA PANNA 750ml

SAN PELLEGRINO 750ml

PERRIER 330ml

FERRARELLE STILL 750ml 

FERRARELLE SPARKLING 750ml 

Can
200
200
200

230

Bottle
380
380
220
380
380




