

THE CELLAR

Sip, savor and delight in a culinary journey where Spanish flair meets Mediterranean charm

LUNCH SET MENU

Monday - Friday | 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM

SPANISH SET MENU

APPETIZER

PINTXOS CHORIZO 
quail egg, tomato jam

JAMON IBERICO CROQUETAS 
tomato chutney

MAIN COURSE

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI 
potato, squid, caramelized onion, peas, saffron, chimichurri

DESSERT

CHURROS
chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream

FILIPINO SET MENU

APPETIZER

PINTXOS SISIG 
pork, red onion, liver, calamansi, chili

CALAMARI 
lemon, garlic aioli

MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN ADOBO SA GATA 
coconut milk, soy sauce, bay leaf, pinakurat, rice

DESSERT

VANILLA CUSTARD
caramelized sugar

WESTERN SET MENU

APPETIZER

PINTXOS TOMATO 
garlic, arbequina olive oil

WARM GOAT CHEESE SALAD 
soft poached egg, olives, red onion
cherry tomato, cucumber, salad leaves

MAIN COURSE

MUSHROOM RIGATONI 
porcini cream, wild mushroom, parmesan

DESSERT

TIRAMISU
mascarpone, kahlua, coffee, lady finger

PHP 1,200 net per person, add **PHP 350** for a glass of wine

BODEGAS VETUS 'FLOR DE VETUS' VERDEJO, SPAIN OR
EMILIO MORO 'FINCA RESALSO' TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN

 : Signature Dish

 : Seafood

 : Contains Nuts

 : Pork

 : Vegetarian

 : Vegan

THIS SPECIAL OFFER IS NOT VALID IN CONJUNCTION WITH ANY OTHER PROMOTIONS,
DISCOUNTS AND REWARDS PROGRAM.

PLEASE ADVISE OUR ASSOCIATES IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES
OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF
GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

WE COMMIT THAT OUR FOOD & BEVERAGE VENUES ARE ISO22000:2018 CERTIFIED,
AN INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED FOOD SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM.

THE CELLAR

Sip, savor and delight in a culinary journey where Spanish flair meets Mediterranean charm

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

	glass	pitcher
RED SANGRIA red wine, gin, vermouth, cinnamon, citrus	580	2,495
WHITE SANGRIA white wine, vodka, passion fruit mango, citrus	580	2,495
AGUA DE VALENCIA gin, vodka, cava, orange juice	580	
CALIMOCHO red wine, cola, lemon	550	
REBUJITO sherry, lime soda, mint	550	
APEROL SPRITZ plantation three star, basil, lemon juice, soda	500	

MOCKTAILS

AFTERNOON REMEDY cinnamon, apple juice, lime, ginger beer, rosemary	480
PEACH PLEASE peach, lemon, mint, lemon-lime soda	480
PEPINO MANZANA VERDE cucumber, green apple, lemon juice lemon-lime soda	480
PINK BLOSSOM strawberry, lemon juice, agave, three cents grapefruit soda	480
VIRGIN MOJITO lime, mint, sugar, soda water	480
YELLOW MELLOW passionfruit, lychee, lemon juice, sugar	480

BEER

BOTTLED BEER

ESTRELLA GALICIA	480
BIÈRE DES AMIS CR(H)AZY IPA	380
BIÈRE DES AMIS BELGE BLONDE	380
HEINEKEN	350
CORONA EXTRA	350
ASAHI SUPERDRY	350
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT	280
SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN	280
GHM HOUSE LAGER	280

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SODA	Can
COKE LIGHT ZERO	200
Sprite	200
ROYAL TRU-ORANGE	200

ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL SUGAR FREE	230
------------------------------	-----

BOTTLED WATER

ACQUA PANNA 750ml	Bottle 380
SAN PELLEGRINO 750ml	380
PERRIER 330ml	220
FERRARELLE STILL 750ml	380
FERRARELLE SPARKLING 750ml	380

PLEASE ADVISE OUR ASSOCIATES IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

WE COMMIT THAT OUR FOOD & BEVERAGE VENUES ARE ISO22000:2018 CERTIFIED, AN INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED FOOD SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM.